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Q1 Please select your classification.
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Q2 Please select your school.
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Durfee Elementary 6.60% 13
Magee Academy of Arts and Sciences 9.64% 19
North Ranchito Elementary 4.06% 8
Rio Vista Elementary 8.63% 17
Rivera Elementary 11.17% 22
South Ranchito Dual Language Academy 1.52% 3
Valencia Academy of the Arts 8.12% 16
North Park Academy of the Arts 3.05% 6
Rivera Middle School 5.08% 10
STEAM Academy @Burke 5.08% 10
El Rancho High School 14.72% 29
Salazar High School 5.08% 10
Early Learning Program 0.51% 1
El Rancho Education Center 1.02% 2
District Department Office 6.09% 12
Total 197
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Q3 The district provides state-adopted
textbooks and learning materials to support
student learning.
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Q4 The students and staff are safe and the
district is implementing its Safety Plan.
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Strongly Agree 23.08% 45
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Disagree 7.18% 14
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|1 Don't Know 8.21% 16
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Q5 The district is providing a high quality
education for students by preparing
students for a successful life, college
and/or career.
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Strongly Agree 16.33% 32
Agree 62.24% 122
Disagree 17.35% 34
Strongly Disagree 0.51% 1
| Don't Know 3.57% 7
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Q6 The district values parents as important
partners in their child’s education. Teachers
and staff actively seek parent input into
decisions related to their child’s education.
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Q7 Students look forward to attending
school most days.
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Strongly Agree 29.08% 57
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Q8 The district effectively addresses
attendance and absenteeism.
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Q9 Staff has opportunity to help plan,
implement and evaluate the school
instructional plan, safety, and other school-
wide programs (School Improvement,
WASC, special events, etc.).
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Q10 The California Common Core
Standards are being implemented within the
district to raise educational standards for
all students (ELL, Sp. Ed., Gifted...) in all

core subjects.
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Q11 Teachers and paraprofessionals are
receiving professional development for
Common Core implementation.
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Q12 Staff receive appropriate training for

their content area or field of work?
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professional development opportunities in
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Q14 Teachers and/or staff are providing
resources and training to parents to
strengthen student learning at home.

Answered: 195 Skipped: 2

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| Don't Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 6.67% 13
Agree 62.56% 122
Disagree 23.08% 45
Strongly Disagree 1.54% 3
| Don't Know 6.15% 12
Total 195

15/18



LCAP Staff Survey 2016

Q15 The current English Learner program is
helping students learn English proficiently.
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Q16 The school where | work is clean, safe
and in good repair.
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Q17 What can our school do to improve and
help motivate and educate students to
succeed, while meeting their learning and
career goals?
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